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	R13-1
	R13-2

	R14
	R14-1
	R14-2

	R15
	R15-1
	R15-2

	R16
	R16-1
	R16-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	R18
	R18-1
	R18-2

	R19
	R19-1
	R19-2

	R20
	R20-1
	R20-2

	R21
	R21-1
	R21-2

	R22
	R22-1
	R22-2

	R23
	R23-1
	R23-2

	R24
	R24-1
	R24-2

	R25
	R25-1
	R25-2

	R26
	R26-1
	R26-2

	R27
	R27-1
	R27-2

	R28
	R28-1
	R28-2

	R29
	R29-1
	R29-2

	RLED1
	RLED1-1

	RXD1
	RXD1-1

	TRY_ME1
	TRY_ME1-1

	TXD1
	TXD1-1

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U2-6
	U2-7
	U2-8
	U2-9
	U2-10
	U2-11
	U2-12
	U2-13
	U2-14
	U2-15
	U2-16
	U2-17
	U2-18
	U2-19
	U2-20
	U2-21
	U2-22
	U2-23
	U2-24
	U2-25
	U2-26
	U2-27
	U2-28
	U2-29
	U2-30
	U2-31
	U2-32
	U2-33
	U2-34
	U2-35
	U2-36
	U2-37
	U2-38
	U2-39
	U2-40
	U2-41

	U3
	U3-1
	U3-2
	U3-3

	U4
	U4-1
	U4-2
	U4-3
	U4-4
	U4-5
	U4-6
	U4-7
	U4-8

	U5
	U5-1
	U5-2
	U5-3
	U5-4
	U5-5
	U5-6
	U5-7
	U5-8

	U6
	U6-1
	U6-2
	U6-3
	U6-4
	U6-5
	U6-6
	U6-7
	U6-8

	VBAT1
	VBAT1-1

	VCC1
	VCC1-1

	VDD1
	VDD1-1

	VR1
	VR1-1

	Y1
	Y1-1
	Y1-2
	Y1-3
	Y1-4


	Nets
	AGND
	Pins
	AGND1-1
	C1-1
	C2-2
	C3-1
	C5-1
	C6-2
	C7-1
	C8-2
	C9-2
	C10-1
	C11-2
	C12-2
	C13-2
	C14-2
	C15-2
	C18-2
	C19-1
	C20-1
	C22-2
	C23-2
	C24-1
	C25-2
	C26-1
	C27-1
	C28-1
	C30-1
	C31-1
	C32-2
	C33-2
	C35-1
	C36-1
	C38-2
	C39-2
	C40-1
	C41-2
	C42-1
	C43-1
	C44-2
	C45-1
	C46-2
	C47-1
	C48-1
	C49-1
	GND1-1
	GND2-1
	GND3-1
	GND4-1
	GND5-1
	J1-2
	J2-3
	J5-1
	J6-2
	J7-2
	J8-4
	J9-4
	L4-1
	L4-2
	L9-1
	R12-1
	R16-1
	R24-1
	R24-2
	U1-1
	U2-12
	U2-41
	U3-1
	U4-3
	U6-4
	Y1-2
	Y1-4


	BLUE_LED
	Pins
	BLED1-1
	R1-1
	R29-1

	NetLabels
	BLUE_LED
	BLUE_LED


	DACL
	Pins
	C37-2
	U2-19

	NetLabels
	DACL
	DACL


	DACR
	Pins
	C34-2
	U2-20

	NetLabels
	DACR
	DACR


	EYE_RUN
	Pins
	A1-3
	J1-1

	NetLabels
	EYE_RUN
	EYE_RUN


	EYES_PWM
	Pins
	EYES_PWM1-1
	R14-2
	R22-2

	NetLabels
	EYES_PWM
	EYES_PWM


	INA
	Pins
	R6-1
	U4-1

	NetLabels
	INA
	INA


	INB
	Pins
	R8-1
	U4-2

	NetLabels
	INB
	INB


	KEY_L
	Pins
	KEY-L1-1
	R3-1
	R26-1

	NetLabels
	KEY_L
	KEY_L


	KEY_R
	Pins
	KEY-R1-1
	R2-1
	R27-2

	NetLabels
	KEY_R
	KEY_R


	LV
	Pins
	R10-1
	R12-2
	U2-7

	NetLabels
	LV


	MIC_BIAS
	Pins
	C20-2
	R11-2
	U2-16

	NetLabels
	MIC_BIAS
	MIC_BIAS


	MIC_IN+
	Pins
	C29-1
	J7-1
	R11-1

	NetLabels
	MIC_IN+
	MIC_IN+


	MIC_P
	Pins
	C29-2
	U2-17

	NetLabels
	MIC_P
	MIC_P


	MUTE
	Pins
	R17-2
	U2-34

	NetLabels
	MUTE
	MUTE


	NetA1_1
	Pins
	A1-1
	C41-1
	R20-2
	R22-1


	NetA1_2
	Pins
	A1-2
	C39-1
	C40-2
	D2-2
	R20-1


	NetANT1_1
	Pins
	ANT1-1
	C11-1
	C16-1


	NetC5_2
	Pins
	C5-2
	U2-40


	NetC8_1
	Pins
	C8-1
	D1-2
	R4-2
	U3-2


	NetC12_1
	Pins
	C12-1
	C13-1
	C16-2
	C17-1


	NetC15_1
	Pins
	C15-1
	U2-27


	NetC26_2
	Pins
	C26-2
	C27-2
	C28-2
	L5-1
	U4-4


	NetC30_2
	Pins
	C30-2
	U2-18


	NetC33_1
	Pins
	C33-1
	U5-2


	NetC34_1
	Pins
	C34-1
	R18-2


	NetC35_2
	Pins
	C35-2
	C36-2
	L8-2
	U5-6


	NetC37_1
	Pins
	C37-1
	R19-2


	NetC42_2
	Pins
	C42-2
	L11-2
	U6-3
	U6-7
	U6-8


	NetC44_1
	Pins
	C44-1
	J8-2
	R26-2


	NetC46_1
	Pins
	C46-1
	J9-2
	R27-1


	NetC47_2
	Pins
	C47-2
	J6-1
	R25-2


	NetC48_2
	Pins
	C48-2
	J8-3
	R28-2


	NetC49_2
	Pins
	C49-2
	J9-3
	R29-2


	NetD1_1
	Pins
	D1-1
	L2-2
	U3-3


	NetJ2_1
	Pins
	J2-1
	R21-2


	NetL6_1
	Pins
	L6-1
	U2-9


	NetL7_1
	Pins
	L7-1
	U5-8


	NetL9_2
	Pins
	L9-2
	U5-7


	NetL10_1
	Pins
	L10-1
	U5-5


	NetR1_2
	Pins
	R1-2
	U2-37


	NetR2_2
	Pins
	R2-2
	U2-36


	NetR3_2
	Pins
	R3-2
	U2-35


	NetR5_1
	Pins
	R5-1
	U2-4


	NetR6_2
	Pins
	R6-2
	U2-24


	NetR7_1
	Pins
	R7-1
	U2-5


	NetR8_2
	Pins
	R8-2
	U2-23


	NetR9_1
	Pins
	R9-1
	U2-6


	NetR13_1
	Pins
	R13-1
	U2-14


	NetR14_1
	Pins
	R14-1
	U2-15


	NetR15_1
	Pins
	R15-1
	U2-8


	NetR16_2
	Pins
	R16-2
	R17-1
	U5-1


	NetR18_1
	Pins
	R18-1
	U5-3


	NetR19_1
	Pins
	R19-1
	U5-4


	NetR23_2
	Pins
	R23-2
	U6-6


	NetU2_2
	Pins
	U2-2


	NetU2_3
	Pins
	U2-3


	NetU2_21
	Pins
	U2-21


	NetU2_22
	Pins
	U2-22


	NetU2_33
	Pins
	U2-33


	OUTA
	Pins
	C21-1
	C22-1
	J4-1
	OUTA1-1
	U4-7
	U4-8

	NetLabels
	OUTA
	OUTA


	OUTB
	Pins
	C21-2
	C25-1
	J4-2
	OUTB1-1
	U4-5
	U4-6

	NetLabels
	OUTB
	OUTB


	RED_LED
	Pins
	R13-2
	R28-1
	RLED1-1

	NetLabels
	RED_LED
	RED_LED


	RFA
	Pins
	C14-1
	C17-2
	U2-1

	NetLabels
	RFA


	RXD
	Pins
	RXD1-1
	U2-11

	NetLabels
	RXD


	SPI_CLK
	Pins
	R23-1
	U2-13

	NetLabels
	SPI_CLK
	SPI_CLK


	SPI_CS
	Pins
	R5-2
	U6-1

	NetLabels
	SPI_CS
	SPI_CS


	SPI_DI
	Pins
	R9-2
	U6-5

	NetLabels
	SPI_DI
	SPI_DI


	SPI_DO
	Pins
	R7-2
	U6-2

	NetLabels
	SPI_DO
	SPI_DO


	SPK+
	Pins
	C32-1
	J3-2
	L7-2

	NetLabels
	SPK+
	SPK+


	SPK-
	Pins
	C38-1
	J3-1
	L10-2

	NetLabels
	SPK-
	SPK-


	SWA
	Pins
	L3-1
	U2-30

	NetLabels
	SWA
	SWA


	SWD
	Pins
	L1-1
	U2-29

	NetLabels
	SWD
	SWD


	TRY_ME
	Pins
	R15-2
	R25-1
	TRY_ME1-1

	NetLabels
	TRY_ME
	TRY_ME


	TXD
	Pins
	TXD1-1
	U2-10

	NetLabels
	TXD


	VBAT
	Pins
	C2-1
	C6-1
	D2-1
	F1-1
	L2-1
	L5-2
	R10-2


	VBAT1
	Pins
	F1-2
	J5-2
	VBAT1-1


	VCC1
	Pins
	C31-2
	L6-2
	L11-1
	R21-1
	VCC1-1

	NetLabels
	VCC1


	VCC2
	NetLabels
	VCC2


	VCC3SYS
	Pins
	C4-1
	C18-1
	U2-26


	VDD
	Pins
	C3-2
	C4-2
	C9-1
	C43-2
	C45-2
	J8-1
	J9-1
	U1-3
	U2-31
	VDD1-1


	VDD12
	Pins
	C1-2
	L1-2
	U2-28


	VDD18
	Pins
	C10-2
	L3-2
	U2-32


	VDD_5
	Pins
	C7-2
	L8-1
	R4-1
	U1-2


	VR
	Pins
	C19-2
	J2-2
	U2-25
	VR1-1

	NetLabels
	VR
	VR


	XI
	Pins
	C24-2
	U2-39
	Y1-1

	NetLabels
	XI
	XI


	XO
	Pins
	C23-1
	U2-38
	Y1-3

	NetLabels
	XO
	XO






